Pl

Osterturnier
vom 28.03. bis 31.03.2024
Veranstalter : BCE Ludwigsburg

Trio-Vorrunde Endstand

Trio-Name Name Vorname

Ratisbona FTG

Hernitschek Andreas

Meier Nadine

Konieczny Bodo
NBC Tubingen

Linhart Dennis

Borner Daniel

Borner Frank
COS Stuttgart 1

Birlinger Christian

Knodel Kai

Hoschele Holger
Team Image

Horn Luis

Hladky Florian

Bartl Christian
Gliicksritter

Schreier Dietmar

Schweizer Simone

Schweizer Thilo
City Favorite 2

Sperrle Jasmin

Sperrle Dirk

Bagemihl Marcel
Cosmos Stuttgart

Adlung Monika

Block Natascha

Plewnia Stephanie
COS Stuttgart 2

Plewnia Oliver

Frey Alexander

Panas Oliver
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232
220
247
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244

640
217
227
196

684

265

| 251

264

213

622
215
179
228

561
204
154
203

566
157
229
180

533
141
159
233

679
247
226
206

155

566
202
164
200

536
181
162
193

616
147
236
233

565
178
197
190

592
193
204
195

605
247
188
170

610
226
195
189

618
174
231
213

597
175
187
235

580
194
155
231

536
179
188
169

554
189
210
155

179

685
225
247
213

623
223
209
191

667
267
193
207

609
174
201
234

574
200
204
170

615
180
214
221

527
216
150
161

Ges.
2829
851
1036
942

2641
933
882
826

2637
958
931
748

2513
886
767
860

2479
798
768
913

2476
778
872
826

2441
742
822
877

2392
845
802
745

Schnitt
235.8
212,8
259,0
235,5

220,1
233,3
220,5
206,5

219,8
239,5
232,8
187,0

209,4
221,5
191,8
215,0

206,6
199,5
192,0
2283

206,3
194,5
218,0
206,5

203,4
185,5
205,5
219,3

199,3
211,3
200,5
186,3
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Trio-Name Name

PPB
Blchel
Pietschner
Pietschner

ABC Stuttgart-Nord
Albrecht
Siarsky
Pfllgl

BC Waiblingen 1
Friesch
Aldinger
Schlingensief

CBA
Gerold
Marte
Kollas

Dreambowler Boblingen
Terschawetz
Lengger
Fischer

BCE Ludwigsburg

Schwarzwalder

Nisch
Nisch

BF Tubingen 2
Heinzelmann
Heinzelmann
Fleck

BF Ludwigsburg
Bohmer
Kress
Zeitler

The Easter Bunnies
Engelhard
Heberle
Bzik

Omega Madels

Vorname

Stefanya
Nicole
Marco

Carolin
Benjamin
Manuel

Daniel
Jan
Ralf

Hans
Jo
Jens

Andreas
Markus
Oliver

Ralph
Laura
Rainer

Markus
Samuel
Marcel

Klaus
Mario
Uli

Rolf
Karl-Heinz
André

RL Hdec 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp.4.Sp.
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80
28
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48
48

84
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28
28

68
28
12
28

176

613
244
160
209

615
172
225
218

654
235
246
173

592
204
204
184

542
179
189
174

548
165
170
213

624
208
229
187

541
194
177
170

527
164
195
168

547

539
188
149
202

602
201
188
213

515
196
169
150

548
165
184
199

545
209
146
190

601
191
210
200

612
196
222
194

547
190
156
201

574
172
210
192

467

566
172
148
246

575
197
167
211

596
211
219
166

511
129
179
203

567
186
202
179

567
150
207
210

499
153
169
177

542
148
199
195

523
177
180
166

522

572
193
133
246

540
200
148
192

602
188
228
186

602
244
200
158

597
212
200
185

502
155
155
192

515
146
220
149

618
175
209
234

578
163
216
199

517

Ges.
2386
845
638
903

2380
818
728
834

2379
830
874
675

2357
770
795
792

2355
814
785
756

2354
689
822
843

2346
751
888
707

2332
735
769
828

2270
704
813
753

2229

Schnitt
198,8
211,3
159,5
225,8

198,3
204,5
182,0
208,5

198,3
207,5
218,5
168,8

196,4
192,5
198,8
198,0

196,3
203,5
196,3
189,0

196,2
172,3
205,5
210,8

195,5
187,8
222,0
176,8

194,3
183.8
192,3
207,0

189,2
176,0
203.,3
188,3

185,8
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Name
Brecht
Fuchs
Stepper

Trio-Name

Kummert 60
Kummert
Kummert
Kummert

Die 3 Kolben

Vorname
Elke
Petra
Vera

Stefan
Sven David
Gulnter

Schwarzwalder Natalie
Schwarzwalder Jan

Hauptmann

BF Tubingen 1
Strasser
Holz
Strasser

Wood Splitters
Olbricht
Nahodyl
Nahodyl

BC Waiblingen 2
Schirmaier
Schirmaier
Kraft

Allianz Stuttgart
Groger
Kreuzberger
Groger

BCE Ludwigsburg 2
Hauck
Sulzle
Ciresa

Rock'n Bowl
Starke
Futterer
Fatterer

Fireballs Goppingen
Wasgien

Helmut

Jurgen
Justin
Thomas

Stefan
Jakob
Valentin

Klaus
Maikel
Marcel

Sonja
Roland
Heinz

Carmen
Werner
Joachim

Rolf
Yvonne
Bernd

Bianka

RL Hdec 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp.4.Sp.
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64
48

76
12
0

64

108
48
48
12

68
28
28
12

36
12

12
12

144
96

48

108

28

80

28

28

28
28

182
178
187

439
164
154
121

497
181
143
173

532
162
188
182

547
166
207
174

448
130
146
172

404
131
152
121

470
158
181
131

494
174
131
189

391
134

125
158
184

547
243
172
132

519
147
228
144

452
142
162
148

476
146
187
143

539
200
131
208

471
164
147
160

501
158
171
172

491
167
125
199

465
143

190
152
180

533
216
166
151

498
202
124
172

565
169
237
159

526
212
157
157

524
151
179
194

526
163
194
169

510
134
185
191

453
172
122
159

399
145

189
151
177

584
225
202
157

549
209
162
178

520
171
219
130

481
162
150
169

521
188
136
197

489
176
147
166

430
115
172
143

476
169
124
183

394
92

Ges.
750
703
776

2179
860
694
625

2171
787
705
679

2137
672
834
631

2066
698
713
655

2044
669
604
771

2034
730
640
664

2019
593
789
637

1942
682
530
730

1677
542

Schnitt
187,5
175,8
194,0

181,6
215,0
173,5
156,3

180,9
196,8
176,3
169,8

178,1
168,0
208,5
157,8

172,2
174,5
178,3
163,8

170,3
167,3
151,0
192,8

169,5
182,5
160,0
166,0

168,3
148,3
197,3
159,3

161,8
170,5
132,5
182,5

139.,8
135,5
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Pl Trio-Name Name Vorname RL Hdec 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp.4.Sp. Ges. Schnitt

Schuitz Felix A 0 99 121 100 133 453 113,3
Wollinger Christian A 0 158 201 154 169 682 170,5
Re-Entry
NBC Tiibingen 12 629 636 594 687 2558 2132
Linhart Dennis B 12 213 204 211[263] 903 2258
Borner Daniel A 0 211 226 182 190 809 202,3
Bdrner Frank A 0 205 206 201 234 846 211,5
Team Image 40 531 615 673 636 2495 2079
Horn Luis C 28 185 169 231 236 849 212,3
Hladky Florian A 0 175 236 248 223 882 220,5
Bartl Christian B 12 171 210 194 177 764 191,0
Team Image 40 684 625 546 602 2497  208,1
Horn Luis C 28 224 203 200 213 868 217,0
Hladky Florian A 0 |278| 224 205 157 864 216,0
Bartl Christian B 12 182 198 141 232 765 191,3
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